Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.53
59.10
59.27
59.57
59.60
59.93

1:00.01
1:00.01
1:00.08
1:00.09
1:00.15
1:00.23
1:00.23
1:00.27
1:00.34
1:00.42
1:00.74
1:00.74
1:00.89
1:00.97
1:01.47
1:01.55
1:01.64
1:01.79
1:01.80

1:02.04

4.nn0 477

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

685
665
659
649
648
638
635
635
633
633
631
628
628
627
625
622
613
613
608
606
591
589
586
582
582
575

Round

r r » T M m™M m I T I mMm m™m IT I I

-n

I I T

Date

02/03/18
25/07/18
05/08/17
05/08/17
25/03/18
22/04/18
04/08/16
14/04/17
25/03/17
13/01/18
05/05/18
11/03/17
25/038/17
13/01/18
14/04/17
31/07/16
09/04/17
29/04/17
18/02/17
29/04/17
04/08/16
04/11/17
12/03/16
27/05/17
08/08/15
04/11/17

A4 INTIH4R

Meet

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
British Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

PNSC Easter Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

British Summer Championships

The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs

Ommtiioal Naticmal Mmam Alacacicmalina

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Cardiff
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Cardiff
Sheffield

Portsmouth

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



e
1:02.31
1:02.32
1:02.42
1:02.73
1:02.96
1:03.13
1:04.15
1:04.73
1:05.19
1:05.46
1:07.27
1:07.57
1:07.84
1:08.44
1:09.47
1:13.34
1:13.51

1:29.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.10
1:00.15
59.93
59.60
58.53
1:00.27
1:00.09
1:01.55
1:02.04
59.27
59.57
1:01.79
1:00.74
1:00.97
1:00.01
1:00.34
1:00.74
1:00.23
1:00.08
1:00.23
1:00.89
1:00.01
1:01.47
1:00.42
1:02.17
1:05.46
1:02.96
1:02.42
1:02.31
1:03.13

1:01.64

Copyrigihit 2024

or1

567
564
556
550
546
520
506
495
489
451

440
428
409
348
345
191

WA Pts

665
631
638
648
685
627
633
589
575
659
649
582
613
606
635
625
613

633
628
608
635

591
622
571
489
550
564
567
546
586

m I m I I

I I I T

m I I I I

Round

r r r r M I I T mM I I I I I

-n

I m I I

vi/uriio
02/04/16
08/08/15
16/04/16
28/02/16
23/04/16
02/04/16
12/04/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
30/04/16
04/05/14
07/02/15
10/05/14
06/04/14
17/11/13
14/04/13
18/05/13
24/09/11

Date

25/07/18
05/05/18
22/04/18
25/03/18
02/03/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
04/11/17
04/11117
05/08/17
05/08/17
27/05/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
14/04/17
14/04/17
09/04/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
11/03/17
18/02/17
04/08/16

04/08/16
31/07/16
01/07/16
30/04/16
23/04/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
12/03/16

SUULISTT INAUUTIA UPET UHATIPIVTSTIPS
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet

Meet

British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final
ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

British Summer Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Glasyow
Guildford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol

Cardiff
Guildford

Luton

Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot
Luton
Aldershot
Aldershot

Hillingdon

Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Cardiff
Crawley
Edinburgh
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Sheffield
Guildford
Guildford

Wycombe

VVYGUITIUE UISL

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Chalfont
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.73
1:01.80
1:02.32
1:04.73
1:05.19
1:04.15
1:07.57
1:07.84
1:07.27
1:08.44
1:09.47
1:13.51
1:13.34
1:29.50

Copyright 2024

556
582
567
506
495
520
445
440
451
428
409
345
348
191

I I I T

28/02/16
08/08/15
08/08/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
12/04/15
07/02/15
10/05/14
04/05/14
06/04/14
17/11/13
18/05/13
14/04/13
24/09/11

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet
The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet

Bristol
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Luton
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Aldershot
Luton
Aldershot
Aldershot

Hillingdon

Page 3/3
Wycombe Dist 1

Chalfont 1
Chalfont 1

1
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 1
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 1
Chalfont 1
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



