## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

58.53			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	685	Н	02/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Wycombe Dist	1
59.10	665	Н	25/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
59.27	659	F	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
59.57	649	Н	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
59.60	648	Н	25/03/18	ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
59.93	638	Н	22/04/18	National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.01	635	F	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.01	635	F	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.08	633	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.09	633	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.15	631	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.23	628	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.23	628	F	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.27	627	F	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.34	625	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.42	622	R	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.74	613	Н	09/04/17	The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.74	613	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.89	608	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.97	606	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.47	591	Н	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.55	589	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.64	586	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.79	582	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.80	582	F	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:02.04	575	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
right 2024	4	П	04/07/46	Coattish National Open Championships	Classow	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.04.17	1/6	п	01/07/10	эсоцын глацонаг Орен Опашрюнынрь	Giasyow	wycombe bist	Page 2 / 3
1:02.31	567	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.32	567	Н	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:02.42	564	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.73	556	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.96	550	Н	23/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.13	546	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.15	520	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
1:04.73	506	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:05.19	495	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:05.46	489	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.27	451		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:07.57	445	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:07.84	440	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:08.44	428	Н	06/04/14	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
1:09.47	409	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Chalfont	1
1:13.34	348	Н	14/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
1:13.51	345	Н	18/05/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Chalfont	1
1:29.50	191	F	24/09/11	Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet	Hillingdon	Chalfont	3

## Swims in Date Order

59.10 1:00.15 59.93 59.60 58.53 1:00.27 1:00.09 1:01.55	665 631 638 648 685 627 633 589 575	H H H H F	25/07/18 05/05/18 22/04/18 25/03/18 02/03/18 13/01/18 13/01/18	British Summer Championships Swim England South East Championships 2018 National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Sheffield Wycombe Cardiff Crawley Edinburgh Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Wycombe Dist Wycombe Dist Wycombe Dist	1 1 1 1
59.93 59.60 58.53 1:00.27 1:00.09 1:01.55	638 648 685 627 633 589	H H F H	22/04/18 25/03/18 02/03/18 13/01/18 13/01/18	National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Cardiff Crawley Edinburgh	Wycombe Dist  Wycombe Dist	1 1 1
59.60 58.53 1:00.27 1:00.09 1:01.55	648 685 627 633 589	Н Н F Н	25/03/18 02/03/18 13/01/18 13/01/18	ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Crawley Edinburgh	Wycombe Dist	1
58.53 1:00.27 1:00.09 1:01.55	685 627 633 589	Н F Н	02/03/18 13/01/18 13/01/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Edinburgh	,	1
1:00.27 1:00.09 1:01.55	627 633 589	F H H	13/01/18 13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships		,	
1:00.09 1:01.55	633 589	H H	13/01/18	,	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	
1:01.55	589	Н		Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships		TT YOUTHOU DIGE	1
			04/44/47	Bonto a oth Baoko odanty onampionompo	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.04	575		04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
		Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
59.27	659	F	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
59.57	649	Н	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.79	582	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.74	613	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.97	606	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.01	635	F	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.34	625	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.74	613	Н	09/04/17	The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.23	628	F	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.08	633	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.23	628	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.89	608	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.01	635	F	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.47	591	Н	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.42	622	R	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.17	571	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.46	489	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.96	550	Н	23/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.42	564	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.31	567	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.13	546	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.64	586	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
yright 2024	1	-				Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEN

							D 0 / 0
1:02.73	556	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	Page 3 / 3 1
1:01.80	582	F	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:02.32	567	Н	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:04.73	506	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:05.19	495	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:04.15	520	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
1:07.57	445	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:07.84	440	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:07.27	451		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:08.44	428	Н	06/04/14	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
1:09.47	409	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Chalfont	1
1:13.51	345	Н	18/05/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Chalfont	1
1:13.34	348	Н	14/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
1:29.50	191	F	24/09/11	Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet	Hillingdon	Chalfont	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS